
MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW  28.11.2020  JÓZEFÓW   M-60
Competitors: 5Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 BARCZYK WIKTOR ? UKS Judo Wolbrom

2 ŁOZIAK PATRYK ? GKS Czarni Bytom

3 PODEMSKI BENIAMIN ? "UKS ""6"" Piła"

4 GRABISZEWSKI MICHAŁ ? UKS 10 Bydgoszcz

5 PIECZYŃSKI HUBERT ? Klub Judo AZS Opole

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 GRABISZEWSKI MICHAŁ PIECZYŃSKI HUBERT

1 22 BARCZYK WIKTOR ŁOZIAK PATRYK

3 43 PODEMSKI BENIAMIN GRABISZEWSKI MICHAŁ

1 54 BARCZYK WIKTOR PIECZYŃSKI HUBERT

2 35 ŁOZIAK PATRYK PODEMSKI BENIAMIN

1 46 BARCZYK WIKTOR GRABISZEWSKI MICHAŁ

3 57 PODEMSKI BENIAMIN PIECZYŃSKI HUBERT

2 48 ŁOZIAK PATRYK GRABISZEWSKI MICHAŁ

1 39 BARCZYK WIKTOR PODEMSKI BENIAMIN

2 510 ŁOZIAK PATRYK PIECZYŃSKI HUBERT

Wins Pts Pos

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

4

5



MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW
JÓZEFÓW

28.11.2020

M-66 

LITWIN

Tatami: , Competitors: 12 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

- []

- []

- [] - [] 

- []

7

1 

2 

3 

3 

5

13

19

21

- [] - [] 

20

22

V17

1

LITWIN PRZEMYSŁAW
POL/KS AZS AWF Wrocław 

2

BASHCHUK VLADYSLAV
POL/Power Duck Akademia Judo Pozna 

9

14

15

16

- {] 

- [] 

- [] 

- [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

BASHCHUK

- [] 

3

JESIONEK JAN

DEMBSKI DAMIAN
POL/Klub Judo AZS Opole 

POL/UKS Dwunastka Leszno 

4

PAPKE PRZEMYSŁAW

HRYTSKO PAVEL
POL/Akademia Sportu TORA Bydgoszcz Bydgoszcz 

POL/Klub Judo Politechniki Białostockiej Białystok 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

17

KOTLEWSKI

- [] 

- []

5

KOTLEWSKI MICHAŁ
POL/AZS UW Warszawa 

6
BIEDRZYCKI JAKUB
POL/UKS Conrad Gdańsk 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

BIEDRZYCKI

- [] 

7

ARTEMIUK DAMIAN

WÓJCIK KONRAD
POL/KS AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 

POL/"UKS ""SPARTAKUS"" Lublin" 

8

JESIONEK STANISŁAW

RUDNICKI ADAM
POL/AZS Uniwersytet Łódzki Łódź 

POL/"TKS ""Judo"" Toruń" 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

18

- [] 

23

- []

- [] A 
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h
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MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW
JÓZEFÓW

28.11.2020

M-73 

KARAŚ

Tatami: , Competitors: 15 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

- []

- []

- [] - [] 

- []

7

1 

2 

3 

3 

5

13

19

21

- [] - [] 

20

22

V17

1

KARAŚ BARTOSZ
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

2

PODOŁOWSKI MATEUSZ

MOLCHANOV PAVLO
POL/UKS Judo Fight Club Warszawa 

POL/"KS ""Gwardia"" Łódź" 

9

14

15

16

- {] 

- [] 

- [] 

- [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

- [] 

3

SKOCZ SŁAWOMIR

BOGDAŁ MAKSYMIN
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

POL/UKS Conrad Gdańsk 

4

SZATKOWSKI KONRAD

MAJEWSKI JAN
POL/KS AZS AWF Wrocław 

POL/AZS Organizacja Środowiskowa Poznań 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

17

- [] 

- []

5

KACZOR KACPER

SIWY ROMAN
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

POL/Klub Środowiskowy AZS Gliwice 

6

BANASZEK KACPER

FLEJMA BOLESŁAW
POL/UKS Judo Fight Club Warszawa 

POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

- [] 

7

BUKOJEMSKI WOJCIECH

WŁODARSKI KACPER
POL/"UKS ""Praskie Centrum Sportu" 

POL/MMKS Wojownik Skierniewice 

8

TCHÓRZEWSKI CEZARY

MAZUR RADOSŁAW
POL/AZS AWF Katowice 

POL/AZS Organizacja Środowiskowa Poznań 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

18

- [] 

23

- []

- [] A 

R
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h
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MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW
JÓZEFÓW

28.11.2020

M-81 

Tatami: , Competitors: 16 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

- []

- []

- [] - [] 

- []

7

1 

2 

3 

3 

5

13

19

21

- [] - [] 

20

22

V17

1

DRZYMAŁ PAWEŁ

KOS MICHAŁ
POL/GKS Czarni Bytom 

POL/WKS Gwardia Warszawa 

2

SALISZ MATEUSZ

GORZELAŃCZYK MARCIN
POL/AZS AWF Katowice 

POL/AZS-AWF Poznań 

9

14

15

16

- {] 

- [] 

- [] 

- [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

- [] 

3

JEWTUCH KONRAD

CZARNECKI MICHAŁ
POL/"PKS ""OLIMPIA"" Poznań" 

POL/"UKJ ""Lemur"" Warszawa" 

4

GĘSIKOWSKI MICHAŁ

STECKI JĘDRZEJ
POL/TS Gwardia Opole 

POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

17

- [] 

- []

5

OUERFELLI KERIM

LEŚNIAK PATRYK
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

POL/"KS ""Gwardia"" Łódź" 

6

KUMIDOR WIKTOR

KOKOSZA PIOTR
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

POL/KS Budowlani Sosnowiec 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

- [] 

7

HOPPE ALEKS

BUGAJ MATEUSZ
POL/Klub Sportowy Judo Gwardia Kos 

POL/UKS Judo Sensei Płock Płock 

8

WIDUCH KACPER

STRZELEC PIOTR
POL/Polonia Rybnik 

POL/AZS AWF Warszawa 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

18

- [] 

23

- []

- [] A 
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h
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C 

D 
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MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW
JÓZEFÓW

28.11.2020 M-90 

OŁDAK

Tatami: , Competitors: 7 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V6

Name

- [] 

- []

7

1 

2 

3 

3 

5

7

9

- [] 

8

10

V5

5

- [] 

- [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

OŁDAK SEBASTIAN
POL/UKJ ARCUS Warszawa 

1

8

2

GNIADY MICHAŁ

BOGIEL EMIL
POL/Klub Sportowy Judo Gwardia Koszalin 

POL/UKS Judo Sensei Płock Płock 

4

5

- [] 

- [] 

6

3

PUNDA WOJCIECH

SZCZEPANIAK MICHAŁ
POL/KS AZS AWF Wrocław 

POL/WKS Śląsk Wrocław 

2

7

4

JACKIEWICZ MICHAŁ

BARAŃCZYK ADRIAN
POL/"UKJ ""ASzWoj Warszawa"" Warsz 

POL/MMKS Wojownik Skierniewice 

3

6

- [] 

11

- [] 
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- [] 



MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW
JÓZEFÓW

28.11.2020 M-100 

Tatami: , Competitors: 8 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V6

Name

- [] 

- []

7

1 

2 

3 

3 

5

7

9

- [] 

8

10

V5

5

- [] 

- [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

BARANIEWSKI IWO

ROMBEL MICHAŁ
POL/UKJ 225 Warszawa 

POL/"UKJ ""ASzWoj Warszawa"" Warszawa" 

1

8

2

ZAJĄCZKOWSKI ŁUKASZ

KARKOTKA MICHAŁ
POL/WKS Gwardia Warszawa 

POL/"TS ""Gwardia"" Olsztyn Olsztyn" 

4

5

- [] 

- [] 

6

3

BARTKIEWICZ ARKADIUSZ

RYCIAK ERYK
POL/Power Duck Akademia Judo Pozna 

POL/AZS UW Warszawa 

2

7

4

BOLIMOWSKI MATEUSZ

GRZEGORZEK MIŁOSZ
POL/MMKS Wojownik Skierniewice 

POL/Gwardia Bielsko-Biała 

3

6

- [] 

11

- [] 

A 

R
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h
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e 

B 

C 

D 

S.
Fu

ks
 

- [] 



MP MŁODZIEŻOWCÓW
JÓZEFÓW

28.11.2020 M+100 

SAWINIEC

Tatami: , Competitors: 6 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V6

Name

- [] 

- []

7

1 

2 

3 

3 

5

7

9

- [] 

8

10

V5

5

- [] 

- [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

SAWINIEC BARTOSZ
POL/"TS ""Gwardia"" Olsztyn Olszty 

1

8

2
MIKIJANIEC DANIEL
POL/UKS Olimp Nowa Sól 

4

5

- [] 

MIKIJANIEC

- [] 

6

3

KORDYALIK GRZEGORZ

RZEPECKI PIOTR
POL/WKS Śląsk Wrocław 

POL/UKS NAKANO Pogwizdów 

2

7

4

STACHOWSKI ARKADIUSZ

MAZURCZAK WIKTOR
POL/"UKS ""Szóstka"" Rawicz" 

POL/UMKS Żak Kielce 

3

6

- [] 

11

- [] 
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